
Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Race 1 Mens B Grade Double Scull Heat 1

CONSOLIDATED

Race 2 Mens B Grade Double Scull Heat 2

CONSOLIDATED

Race 3 Womens C Grade Single Scull Heat 1

CONSOLIDATED

Race 4 Womens C Grade Single Scull Heat 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Womens E Grade Double Scull Division 1

1 01.11 Fremantle (Lees,Abbey-Wardale)  (E) 7  4:10.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.21 WARC (Zaunmayr,Tromp)  (E) 6  4:17.79   7.79  +7.79
3 01.08 Champion Lakes Boating (Hamilton,Gibson)  (E) 5  4:24.61   6.82 +14.61
4 01.09 Champion Lakes Boating (Godsell,Cannon)  (E) 4  4:26.34   1.73 +16.34
5 01.14 Swans (Kimberley*,Lowe)  (E) 1  4:29.98   3.64 +19.98
6 01.19 WARC (Nicholson,Hewett)  (E) 8  4:43.67  13.69 +33.67
7 01.01 ANA (Pollitt,Tamasauskas)  (E) 3  4:46.62   2.95 +36.62

01.06 Bunbury (Robbins,Piercey)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Womens E Grade Double Scull Division 2

1 01.04 Bunbury (Harrison,Noonan)  (E) 8  4:30.10   0.00  +0.00
2 01.13 Perth (McCombe,Amann)  (E) 5  4:35.18   5.08  +5.08
3 01.10 Curtin (Rivers,Jutsum)  (E) 2  4:40.21   5.03 +10.11
4 01.23 WARC (Garland,Scanlon)  (E) 3  4:43.11   2.90 +13.01
5 01.03 ANA (Williamson*,Jockel)  (E) 6  4:46.28   3.17 +16.18
6 01.12 Murdoch (Godwin,Houston)  (E) 4  5:01.18  14.90 +31.08
7 01.18 UWABC (Baxter*,Lockhart)  (E) 1  5:08.65   7.47 +38.55
8 01.07 Bunbury (Bromley,Bromley)  (E) 7  5:13.99   5.34 +43.89

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Womens E Grade Double Scull Division 3

1 01.17 UWABC (Payne,Ryan)  (E) 1  4:24.30   0.00  +0.00
2 01.15 Swans (Pierluigi,Young)  (E) 7  4:39.12  14.82 +14.82
3 01.16 Swans (Robbins,Cato)  (E) 5  4:42.49   3.37 +18.19
4 01.02 ANA (Longman,Anderson)  (E) 3  4:48.84   6.35 +24.54
5 01.05 Bunbury (Della-Sale,Churchill)  (E) 4  4:55.74   6.90 +31.44
6 01.20 WARC (Cochran,Wipf)  (E) 2  5:15.13  19.39 +50.83

01.22 WARC (Wilson,Thomas)  (E) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Mens B Grade Single Scull Heat 1

1 13.11 WARC (John Ciccarelli)  (C) 2  4:05.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 ANA (Michael Giles-Beere)  (B) 1  4:05.30   0.30  +0.30
3 13.07 Swans (John Schurmann)  (B) 4  4:05.60   0.30  +0.60
4 13.04 ANA (James Cumming)  (B) 6  4:06.00   0.40  +1.00
5 13.12 WARC (Patrick Ford)  (B) 3  4:09.00   3.00  +4.00

13.08 UWABC (Fraser Stewart)  (C) 5 SCRATCHED
1->Final (Race 26); + 6 Fastest Other Crews
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Mens B Grade Single Scull Heat 2

1 13.03 ANA (Fred Turley)  (B) 4  3:59.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.10 UWABC (Warwick Yeates)  (C) 3  4:05.20   6.20  +6.20
3 13.09 UWABC (Angus Miles)  (C) 1  4:06.34   1.14  +7.34
4 13.06 Swans (Patton Tinapple)  (B) 5  4:08.49   2.15  +9.49
5 13.01 ANA (Alex Murphy)  (B) 2  4:10.94   2.45 +11.94

13.05 Fremantle (Peter Adam)  (C) 6 SCRATCHED
1->Final (Race 26); + 6 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 1

1 02.12 Fremantle (Sam Yates)  (E) 8  4:15.60   0.00  +0.00
2 02.17 Swans (Thomas Spiden)  (D) 2  4:22.07   6.47  +6.47
3 02.03 ANA (James Carpenter)  (E) 5  4:25.96   3.89 +10.36
4 02.27 WARC (Sam Westley)  (E) 7  4:29.78   3.82 +14.18
5 02.19 UWABC (Oliver Tester)  (D) 4  4:33.06   3.28 +17.46
6 02.14 Perth (Glen Walter)  (E) 3  5:07.56  34.50 +51.96
7 02.25 WARC (Jason Hayden)  (E) 1  5:08.14   0.58 +52.54

02.21 UWABC (Tom Dean)  (E) 6 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 2

1 02.16 Swans (Christopher Hayes)  (D) 5  4:02.60   0.00  +0.00
2 02.15 Swans (Sebastian Gay)  (D) 1  4:10.16   7.56  +7.56
3 02.24 WARC (Peter Panizza)  (E) 4  4:10.93   0.77  +8.33
4 02.18 Swans (Alan Nicoll)  (E) 6  4:20.51   9.58 +17.91
5 02.09 Curtin (Kelly O'Brien)  (E) 2  4:36.09  15.58 +33.49
6 02.28 WARC (Cameron Buchanan)  (E) 3  4:49.00  12.91 +46.40

02.01 ANA (David Hogan)  (E) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 3

1 02.20 UWABC (Mark Powles)  (E) 1  4:03.50   0.00  +0.00
2 02.22 UWABC (Robert Szewczak)  (E) 6  4:07.35   3.85  +3.85
3 02.11 Fremantle (Alessandro Lo Presti)  (E) 3  4:12.31   4.96  +8.81
4 02.05 ANA (Rourke Moynihan)  (E) 7  4:19.63   7.32 +16.13
5 02.07 Champion Lakes Boating (Alex Skinner)  (E) 5  4:35.42  15.79 +31.92
6 02.29 WARC (George Gatenby)  (E) 4  4:42.76   7.34 +39.26
7 02.04 ANA (Gary Kiddle)  (E) 2  5:09.82  27.06 +66.32

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Mens D Grade Single Scull Division 4

1 02.06 Champion Lakes Boating (Matthew Turnball)  (D) 2  4:05.00   0.00  +0.00
2 02.08 Champion Lakes Boating (Lee Blackwell)  (D) 4  4:12.06   7.06  +7.06
3 02.10 Fremantle (Andreas Beerli)  (D) 3  4:18.16   6.10 +13.16
4 02.26 WARC (Michael Lane)  (D) 6  4:21.86   3.70 +16.86
5 02.02 ANA (Simon Tomlinson)  (E) 7  4:23.26   1.40 +18.26
6 02.13 Murdoch (Lyall Fowle)  (E) 5  4:25.25   1.99 +20.25

02.23 UWABC (Robert Knox)  (E) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 14 Womens C Grade Coxless Four Final

1 03.03 WARC (Mason,Steward,Jolly,Riley)  (C) 2  6:07.20   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 Fremantle (Thewlis,Cullity,Bryce,Frew*)  (C) 4  6:12.63   5.43  +5.43
3 03.02 Swans (Tinapple*,Fitzgerald,Pyke,Blechynden*) (D) 1  6:13.88   1.25  +6.68
4 03.01 Curtin (Healy,Lea,Hentrich,Schroeter)  (C) 3  6:21.68   7.80 +14.48

*substitute
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 15 Mens Sub Junior Double Scull Final

1 04.07 Swans (Maurogiovanni,Vaswani) 4  1:47.30   0.00  +0.00
2 04.06 Fremantle (Armstrong,Deller*) 1  1:48.77   1.47  +1.47
3 04.01 ANA (Llewellyn,Burmas) 8  1:54.57   5.80  +7.27
4 04.02 ANA (Ameduri,Sims) 3  1:57.24   2.67  +9.94
5 04.08 Swans (Lewins,Thornton) 7  2:03.61   6.37 +16.31
6 04.03 Champion Lakes Boating (Thomson,Pepperell) 6  2:15.32  11.71 +28.02
7 04.04 Champion Lakes Boating (Squires,Connor) 5  2:33.10  17.78 +45.80

04.05 Fremantle (Holliday,Thompson) 2 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 16 Mens A Grade Single Scull Final

1 05.04 Swans (Ross Brown)  (A) 2  7:40.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.05 WARC (Nick Wakeford)  (A) 1  7:45.23   5.23  +5.23
3 05.03 Fremantle (Ben Williams)  (B) 3  7:52.40   7.17 +12.40
4 05.01 ANA (Brendan Longman)  (A) 4  7:55.60   3.20 +15.60
5 05.02 Fremantle (Peter Holliday)  (B) 5  8:55.90  60.30 +75.90

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 17 Mens B Grade Double Scull Final

1 06.07 Fremantle (Duncan,Brown)  (C) 6  7:19.20   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 ANA (Murphy,Turley)  (B) 1  7:23.07   3.87  +3.87
3 06.10 WARC (Jurjevich,Salisbury)  (B) 4  7:32.15   9.08 +12.95
4 06.09 UWABC (Yeates,Miles)  (C) 3  7:36.65   4.50 +17.45
5 06.05 Curtin (Bowler,De Ruyter)  (C) 5  7:40.16   3.51 +20.96
6 06.02 ANA (Moynihan,Cumming)  (C) 7  7:48.52   8.36 +29.32
7 06.08 Swans (Tinapple,Schurmann)  (B) 2  7:53.93   5.41 +34.73

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Mens D Grade Coxed Four Final

1 07.01 ANA (Royston,Dunne,Crooks,Bond,c:Anderson)  (E) 4  3:39.60   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Fremantle (Hall,Lo Presti,Mertens,Yates*,c:Schaafsma)  (D) 1  3:41.30   1.70  +1.70
3 07.02 Champion Lakes Boating (Blackwell,Skinner,Thieme,Foucar,c:Gibson)  (E) 3  3:43.62   2.32  +4.02
4 07.06 UWABC (Knox,Tester,Sebbes,Gillbanks,c:Barton)  (D) 5  3:50.82   7.20 +11.22

07.05 Fremantle (Yates,Beerli,Dunnill,Boston,c:Warschauer)  (D) 2 SCRATCHED
07.03 Curtin (Macfarlane,Robbshaw,Bracken,Lawrence,c:Smith) (D) 6 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 19 Mens Sub Junior Single Scull Division 1

1 08.03 ANA (Lachlan Burmas) 3  2:09.00   0.00  +0.00
2 08.11 Swans (Jack Lewins) 6  2:11.32   2.32  +2.32
3 08.07 Fremantle (Douglas McDonald) 1  2:13.91   2.59  +4.91
4 08.09 Swans (Declan Thornton) 2  2:19.35   5.44 +10.35
5 08.01 ANA (Jack Sims) 4  2:20.83   1.48 +11.83

08.08 Fremantle (Luke Thompson) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 20 Mens Sub Junior Single Scull Division 2

1 08.12 Swans (Nicolo Maurogiovanni) 2  1:57.40   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 ANA (Damon Llewellyn) 6  2:06.71   9.31  +9.31
3 08.06 Curtin (Matthew Stubberfield) 5  2:06.85   0.14  +9.45
4 08.04 ANA (Luke Ameduri) 1  2:18.31  11.46 +20.91
5 08.05 Champion Lakes Boating (Kyall Pepperell) 3  2:28.57  10.26 +31.17

08.10 Swans (Milan Vaswani) 4 DID NOT START
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 21 Womens C Grade Double Scull Final

1 09.03 Swans (Schillaci,Thornton)  (C) 1  6:17.70   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 UWABC (Aylett,Harvey)  (C) 4  6:24.33   6.63  +6.63
3 09.06 WARC (Gatenby*,Harding)  (C) 6  6:30.23   5.90 +12.53
4 09.02 Swans (Mai,Blechynden)  (D) 3  6:35.98   5.75 +18.28
5 09.04 UWABC (Reid,Payne)  (C) 5  6:38.69   2.71 +20.99
6 09.01 ANA (Storey,Whitelaw)  (C) 2  6:46.54   7.85 +28.84

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Womens Masters Coxless Four Final

1 10.03 WARC (Austin,Steward,Tromp,Leidekker) 2  3:55.10   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Fremantle (Dick,Syminton,Syminton,Smith) 1  4:00.84   5.74  +5.74
3 10.01 Bunbury (Della-Sale,Sleight,Seroka,Barbera) 3  4:09.35   8.51 +14.25

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Womens E Grade Coxed Four Division 1

1 11.03 Fremantle (Davies,Schaafsma,Warschauer,Glasson*,c:Lo Presti) (E) 5  4:21.00   0.00  +0.00
2 11.06 Swans (Cato*,Kimberley,Kimberley,Thornton,c:Ferguson)  (E) 3  4:25.53   4.53  +4.53
3 11.07 WARC (Thomas,Nicholson,Wipf,Hewett,c:Rule)  (E) 4  4:30.39   4.86  +9.39
4 11.01 ANA (Pollitt,Donaldson*,McCann,Jockel,c:Anderson)  (E) 2  4:57.99  27.60 +36.99
5 11.05 Murdoch (Magee,Richardson,Van Ooran,Godwin,c:Diggins)  (E) 1  5:15.63  17.64 +54.63

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Womens E Grade Coxed Four Division 2

1 11.02 Curtin (Pritchard,Lilford-Powys,Biggs*,Boffy,c:McDonald) (E) 3  4:20.20   0.00  +0.00
2 11.04 Fremantle (Bryce,Crombie O'Kane,Brigden,Gregg,c:Bain)  (E) 1  4:27.77   7.57  +7.57
3 11.09 WARC (Garland,Belcher,Scanlon,Zaunmayr,c:Maguire)  (E) 4  4:34.97   7.20 +14.77

11.08 WARC (Wilson,Hort,Beck,Cochran,c:Amery)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 25 Mens A Grade Double Scull Final

1 12.02 Swans (Brewer*,Brown)  (A) 2  7:16.90   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 Fremantle (Williams,Holliday)  (B) 1  7:17.01   0.11  +0.11

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 26 Mens B Grade Single Scull Final

1 13.03 ANA (Fred Turley)  (B) 2  8:08.60   0.00  +0.00
2 13.11 WARC (John Ciccarelli)  (C) 1  8:20.44  11.84 +11.84
3 13.06 Swans (Patton Tinapple)  (B) 8  8:21.66   1.22 +13.06
4 13.10 UWABC (Warwick Yeates)  (C) 3  8:22.36   0.70 +13.76
5 13.09 UWABC (Angus Miles)  (C) 7  8:24.21   1.85 +15.61
6 13.02 ANA (Michael Giles-Beere)  (B) 4  8:26.02   1.81 +17.42
7 13.07 Swans (John Schurmann)  (B) 5  9:10.59  44.57 +61.99

13.04 ANA (James Cumming)  (B) 6 DID NOT START
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Mens D Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
14.04 Fremantle
(Everett,Beerli,Dunnill*,White*,Balzer*,Hall,Mertens,Lo Presti,c:Davies)

 (D)
4  3:25.00   0.00  +0.00

2
14.02 Curtin
(Heinz,Macfarlane,Robbshaw,Lawrence,Bracken,Jerkovic,De Ruyter,Ramshaw,c:Smith)

 (D)
1  3:26.42   1.42  +1.42

3
14.05 UWABC
(Knox,McMahon,de Haer,Carter,Tester,Sebbes,Clemesha,Gillbanks,c:Barton)

 (D)
2  3:30.41   3.99  +5.41

4
14.01 ANA
(Mitchell,Llewellyn,Tomlinson,Hayes*,Royston,Dunne,Crooks,Bond,c:Anderson)

 (E)
3  3:33.03   2.62  +8.03

5
14.06 WARC
(Hayden,Buchanan,McGregor,Payne,Westley,Scott,Panizza,Campbell,c:Walters)

 (E)
5  3:35.81   2.78 +10.81

6
14.03 Fremantle
(Noonan,McDonald*,White,Deller,Visser,Ketelaar,Armstrong,Flynn*,c:Lees)

 (E)
6  3:41.39   5.58 +16.39

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Mens Masters Single Scull Division 1

1 16.13 WARC (Philip Jurjevich) 2  4:01.90   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 ANA (Benjamin Paparo) 3  4:02.10   0.20  +0.20
3 16.12 UWABC (Geoff Abbott) 5  4:04.90   2.80  +3.00
4 16.03 ANA (Chris Marinelli) 1  4:17.99  13.09 +16.09
5 16.07 Murdoch (Lyall Fowle) 8  4:20.42   2.43 +18.52
6 16.09 Swans (Alan Nicoll) 6  4:21.06   0.64 +19.16
7 16.08 Perth (Glen Walter) 7  4:44.80  23.74 +42.90

16.06 Fremantle (John White) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Mens Masters Single Scull Division 2

1 16.14 WARC (Michael Jones) 3  4:08.70   0.00  +0.00
2 16.10 Swans (Michael Scott) 5  4:24.83  16.13 +16.13
3 16.15 WARC (Michael Lane) 6  4:27.95   3.12 +19.25
4 16.04 ANA (James Carpenter) 4  4:38.07  10.12 +29.37
5 16.05 ANA (Gary Kiddle) 1  5:21.07  43.00 +72.37

16.11 Swans (George Xouris) 2 DID NOT START
16.02 ANA (David Hogan) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 30 Womens C Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
15.04 WARC
(Gatenby,Zaunmayr*,Austin,Steward,Tromp,Harding,Jolly,Riley,c:Maguire)

 (C)
2  6:04.30   0.00  +0.00

2
15.03 Swans
(Healy,Pyke,Fitzgerald,Tinapple,Schillaci*,Blechynden,Thornton,Robbins*,c:Ferguson)

 (D)
4  6:13.22   8.92  +8.92

3
15.02 Fremantle
(Syminton,James,Frew,Smith*,Lansell,Maine,Brigden,Warschauer,c:Yates)

 (C)
1  6:19.22   6.00 +14.92

4
15.01 Curtin
(Bygrave,Biggs,Jutsum,Lea,Healy,Jones,Hentrich,Schroeter,c:Smith)

 (C)
3  6:52.62  33.40 +48.32

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 31 Mens A Grade Coxless Four Final

1 17.02 WARC (Ford,Miller-Jones,Wakeford,Salisbury)  (B) 2  7:19.00   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 Swans (Hayes*,Doyle,Brewer,Brown)  (B) 1  8:21.90  62.90 +62.90

*substitute
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 32 Mens B Grade Coxless Four Final

1 18.07 WARC (Klemm,Naslund,Cleary*,Ciccarelli)  (C) 6  7:19.20   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 Fremantle (Blain,Duncan,Flynn,Williams)  (B) 1  7:20.03   0.83  +0.83
3 18.06 UWABC (Tsaplin,Gilleran*,Miles,Yeates)  (C) 4  7:35.26  15.23 +16.06
4 18.05 Swans (Stepanavic*,Tinapple*,Reddrop,Schurmann) (B) 3  8:03.20  27.94 +44.00

18.03 Fremantle (Norrish,Adam,Dunnill,Jones)  (B) 2 SCRATCHED
18.01 ANA (Giles-Beere,Murphy,Cumming,Turley)  (B) 5 DID NOT START
18.02 Bunbury (Seroka,Seroka,Prosser,Weston)  (B) 7 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Mens D Grade Double Scull Division 1

1 19.10 Swans (Maurogiovanni,Gay)  (E) 6  3:55.10   0.00  +0.00
2 19.17 WARC (Taitt,Gatenby)  (D) 4  3:58.36   3.26  +3.26
3 19.04 Curtin (Robbshaw,Lawrence)  (D) 1  4:12.41  14.05 +17.31
4 19.16 WARC (Westley,Scott)  (E) 3  4:22.97  10.56 +27.87

19.13 UWABC (Tester,Clemesha)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
19.15 WARC (Lane,Campbell)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Mens D Grade Double Scull Division 2

1 19.12 UWABC (Powles,Szewczak*)  (E) 3  3:57.90   0.00  +0.00
2 19.08 Swans (Spiden,Strickland)  (D) 1  4:03.30   5.40  +5.40
3 19.02 Champion Lakes Boating (Wilson,Turnball)  (D) 2  4:05.60   2.30  +7.70
4 19.05 Curtin (Jerkovic,Ramshaw)  (D) 5  4:11.69   6.09 +13.79

19.07 Fremantle (Yates,Lo Presti)  (E) 4 DID NOT START
19.11 UWABC (Sebbes,Carter)  (E) 6 DID NOT START

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Mens D Grade Double Scull Division 3

1 19.03 Champion Lakes Boating (Skinner,Foucar)  (D) 5  4:13.00   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 Fremantle (Beerli,Mertens)  (D) 2  4:17.98   4.98  +4.98
3 19.01 Champion Lakes Boating (Thieme,Real)  (D) 4  4:22.92   4.94  +9.92
4 19.09 Swans (Arnott,Cocks)  (D) 1  4:40.77  17.85 +27.77

19.14 UWABC (Knox,Gillbanks)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Womens E Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 20.19 Fremantle (Davies,Schaafsma,Rigoll*,Everett)  (E) 1  4:35.70   0.00  +0.00
2 20.14 Swans (Pierluigi,Green,Kimberley*,Young,c:Ferguson)  (E) 7  4:40.41   4.71  +4.71
3 20.16 UWABC (Baxter,Ryan*,Lockhart,Payne,c:Quan)  (E) 6  4:48.63   8.22 +12.93
4 20.09 Curtin (Forster,Taylor-Newman,Wilson,Boffy*,c:Best)  (E) 8  4:57.34   8.71 +21.64
5 20.11 Murdoch (Vautier,Richardson,Diggins,Van Ooran,c:Magee) (E) 4  5:01.03   3.69 +25.33
6 20.07 Curtin (Jones,Widger*,McDonald,Hogue,c:Aylmore)  (E) 5  5:05.03   4.00 +29.33
7 20.02 Bunbury (Bromley,Bromley*,Piercey,Cattach,c:Smith)  (E) 3  5:14.67   9.64 +38.97
8 20.08 Curtin (Wee,Soon,Day*,Bygrave*,c:Best)  (E) 2  5:31.18  16.51 +55.48

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Womens E Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 20.04 Champion Lakes Boating (Hamilton,Hamilton,Godsell,Gibson,c:Cannon)  (E) 6  4:40.70   0.00  +0.00
2 20.17 WARC (Thomas,Nicholson,Wipf,Hewett,c:Rule)  (E) 1  4:44.01   3.31  +3.31
3 20.13 Swans (Grant,Ironside,Robbins,Cato,c:Fischer)  (E) 4  4:45.54   1.53  +4.84
4 20.03 Bunbury (Della-Sale,Churchill,Harrison,Noonan,c:Sleight)  (E) 2  4:48.90   3.36  +8.20
5 20.18 WARC (Scanlon*,Hort,Beck,Cochran,c:Walters)  (E) 3  5:46.36  57.46 +65.66

20.10 Fremantle (Lees,Abbey-Wardale,Donati,Visser,c:Thompson) (E) 5 DID NOT START
*substitute
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Womens E Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 3

1 20.06 Curtin (Bygrave,Rivers,Jutsum,Biggs,c:Healy)  (E) 5  4:41.90   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 ANA (Tamasauskas,Longman,Williamson*,Jockel,c:Jansen) (E) 1  4:51.60   9.70  +9.70
3 20.12 Perth (Harvey,Conte,McCombe,Amann,c:Day)  (E) 2  4:52.70   1.10 +10.80
4 20.05 Champion Lakes Boating (Badani,Brown,Ceriani,Black,c:Foucar)  (E) 3  5:23.20  30.50 +41.30

20.15 Swans (Lowe,Gulland,Mai,Kimberley,c:Kimberley)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 39 Womens C Grade Single Scull Final

1 21.04 Swans (Zoe Thornton)  (C) 4  7:40.00   0.00  +0.00
2 21.05 UWABC (Sarah Hammond)  (D) 3  7:45.90   5.90  +5.90
3 21.06 WARC (Emma Harding)  (C) 5  8:00.70  14.80 +20.70
4 21.03 ANA (Rachael Whitelaw)  (D) 1  8:13.20  12.50 +33.20
5 21.09 Fremantle (Eleanor Frew)  (C) 6  8:14.70   1.50 +34.70
6 21.10 Fremantle (Esther Cullity)  (C) 2  8:49.00  34.30 +69.00

21.11 Fremantle (Jessica Bond)  (E) 7 SCRATCHED
21.02 ANA (Hannah Storey)  (C) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 40 Mens A Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
23.01 Fremantle
(Flynn,Duncan,Norrish,Williams,Blain,Brown,Holliday,Dunnill*,c:Sutton)

 (B)
5  6:19.80   0.00  +0.00

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 Mens B Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
22.03 WARC
(Klemm,Taitt,Jones,Jurjevich,Salisbury,Ford,Wakeford,Miller-Jones,c:Maguire)

 (B)
2  6:12.00   0.00  +0.00

2
22.02 Swans
(Tinapple*,Doyle,Stepanavic*,Schurmann,Hayes,Reddrop,Brewer,Brown,c:Young)

 (B)
1  6:22.00  10.00 +10.00

3
22.01 ANA
(Moynihan,Cumming,Hewlett,Nelligan,Giles-Beere,Longman,Murphy,Turley,c:James)

 (B)
3  6:34.10  12.10 +22.10

*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 42 Combined Sub Junior Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 24.04 Swans (Kimberley,Fischer,Vaswani,Lewins,c:Ferguson) 4  2:09.70   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 Curtin (Best,Taylor-Newman,Wilson,Stubberfield*,c:Aylmore) 2  2:26.60  16.90 +16.90
3 24.03 Fremantle (Thompson,McDonald,Donati,Visser,c:Pascoe) 1  2:29.20   2.60 +19.50
4 24.01 Curtin (Watts,Widger*,Day,Bygrave,c:Pritchard) 3  2:41.30  12.10 +31.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Mens C Grade Double Scull Heat 1

1 33.04 Curtin (De Ruyter,Jerkovic)  (C) 1  3:58.00   0.00  +0.00
2 33.01 ANA (Carpenter,Paparo)  (D) 5  4:02.60   4.60  +4.60
3 33.10 Swans (Simmons,Kesners)  (C) 4  4:06.00   3.40  +8.00
4 33.07 Fremantle (Mertens,Everett)  (C) 2  4:07.90   1.90  +9.90
5 33.09 Swans (Clairs,Boserio)  (C) 7  4:09.10   1.20 +11.10
6 33.05 Curtin (Bowler,Ramshaw)  (C) 3  4:11.70   2.60 +13.70
7 33.14 WARC (Taitt,Gatenby)  (D) 8  4:19.10   7.40 +21.10

33.08 Swans (Spiden*,Strickland)  (D) 6 DID NOT START
1->Final (Race 58); + 6 Fastest Other Crews *substitute
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Mens C Grade Double Scull Heat 2

1 33.12 UWABC (Cunningham,Tsaplin)  (C) 4  3:45.20   0.00  +0.00
2 33.13 WARC (Naslund,Ciccarelli)  (C) 5  3:46.80   1.60  +1.60
3 33.03 Champion Lakes Boating (Blackwell,Foucar)  (C) 7  3:51.30   4.50  +6.10
4 33.11 UWABC (Gilleran,Yeates*)  (C) 3  3:57.20   5.90 +12.00
5 33.06 Fremantle (White,Brown)  (C) 2  4:03.10   5.90 +17.90
6 33.15 WARC (Klemm,Miller-Jones)  (D) 6  4:04.20   1.10 +19.00
7 33.02 ANA (Crooks,Royston)  (C) 1  4:08.50   4.30 +23.30

1->Final (Race 58); + 6 Fastest Other Crews *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Mens E Grade Double Scull Division 1

1 25.08 Fremantle (Lo Presti*,Yates)  (E) 7  4:12.80   0.00  +0.00
2 25.04 Curtin (Stubberfield,O'Brien)  (E) 1  4:28.40  15.60 +15.60
3 25.05 Curtin (Smith,Clark)  (E) 6  4:33.80   5.40 +21.00
4 25.12 Murdoch (Briggs,Winfield)  (E) 4  4:43.10   9.30 +30.30
5 25.07 Fremantle (Wisniewski,McDonald*)  (E) 2  4:50.00   6.90 +37.20
6 25.20 UWABC (Dean,Sebbes*)  (E) 5  4:55.50   5.50 +42.70

25.19 UWABC (Pansini,Wilson)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Mens E Grade Double Scull Division 2

1 25.16 Swans (Pegrum,Vaswani)  (E) 3  4:34.50   0.00  +0.00
2 25.18 Swans (Sinclair,Cocks)  (E) 1  5:00.00  25.50 +25.50
3 25.25 WARC (Jiwani,Morgan)  (E) 6  5:02.30   2.30 +27.80

25.24 WARC (Scott,Campbell)  (E) 2 DID NOT START
25.01 ANA (Mitchell,Burmas)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
25.09 Fremantle (Lo Presti,Bain)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Mens E Grade Double Scull Division 3

1 25.17 Swans (Nicoll,Scott)  (E) 1  4:07.90   0.00  +0.00
2 25.10 Fremantle (Noonan,White)  (D) 3  4:11.90   4.00  +4.00
3 25.03 ANA (Kiddle*,Bond)  (E) 6  4:34.50  22.60 +26.60

25.14 Murdoch (Poon,Diggins)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
25.13 Murdoch (Vines,Walton)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
25.23 WARC (Payne,Panizza)  (E) 5 DID NOT START

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Mens E Grade Double Scull Division 4

1 25.11 Fremantle (Ketelaar,Armstrong*)  (E) 5  4:02.30   0.00  +0.00
2 25.22 WARC (Buchanan,McGregor)  (E) 6  4:06.40   4.10  +4.10
3 25.02 ANA (Llewellyn,Tomlinson)  (E) 1  4:18.40  12.00 +16.10
4 25.06 Curtin (Heinz,Macfarlane)  (D) 2  4:19.80   1.40 +17.50
5 25.21 WARC (Smith,Hayden)  (E) 4  4:22.90   3.10 +20.60
6 25.15 Perth (Scrase,Walter)  (E) 3  5:13.20  50.30 +70.90

*substitute
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Mens C Grade Single Scull Heat 1

1 45.04 Champion Lakes Boating (Daniel Foucar)  (C) 7  4:12.60   0.00  +0.00
2 45.10 Swans (Cameron Strickland)  (C) 6  4:14.80   2.20  +2.20
3 45.12 UWABC (Kirk Gilleran)  (D) 4  4:16.30   1.50  +3.70
4 45.14 WARC (Peter Naslund)  (D) 8  4:28.90  12.60 +16.30
5 45.15 WARC (Peter Klemm)  (C) 2  4:47.40  18.50 +34.80

45.09 Swans (Cameron Fowler)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED
45.08 Fremantle (Timothy Everett)  (C) 3 DID NOT START
45.06 Fremantle (Conor Mertens)  (C) 5 SCRATCHED

1->Final (Race 74); + 6 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Mens C Grade Single Scull Heat 2

1 45.11 UWABC (Greg Tsaplin)  (D) 4  4:13.80   0.00  +0.00
2 45.01 ANA (Gregory Crooks)  (C) 1  4:14.70   0.90  +0.90
3 45.16 WARC (Jonathan Taitt)  (C) 7  4:31.60  16.90 +17.80
4 45.02 ANA (Chris Marinelli)  (C) 3  4:37.80   6.20 +24.00
5 45.07 Fremantle (John White)  (D) 8  4:40.50   2.70 +26.70
6 45.13 UWABC (Geoff Abbott)  (C) 2  4:43.70   3.20 +29.90
7 45.03 ANA (Benjamin Paparo)  (C) 5  4:44.90   1.20 +31.10
8 45.05 Champion Lakes Boating (Huntz Thieme)  (C) 6  4:45.60   0.70 +31.80

1->Final (Race 74); + 6 Fastest Other Crews

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 Womens D Grade Single Scull Division 1

1 26.11 Swans (Cassidi Young)  (E) 2  5:14.10   0.00  +0.00
2 26.04 ANA (Rachael Whitelaw)  (D) 4  5:19.10   5.00  +5.00
3 26.14 UWABC (Karlie Payne)  (D) 5  5:29.00   9.90 +14.90
4 26.02 ANA (Daina Tamasauskas)  (E) 8  5:35.10   6.10 +21.00
5 26.08 Champion Lakes Boating (Amber Hamilton)  (E) 7  5:45.10  10.00 +31.00
6 26.07 Champion Lakes Boating (Caitlyn Gibson)  (E) 6  6:03.80  18.70 +49.70
7 26.10 Murdoch (Robyn Godwin)  (E) 3  6:23.80  20.00 +69.70

26.13 Swans (Lauren Schillaci)  (D) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 52 Womens D Grade Single Scull Division 2

1 26.15 UWABC (Christal Ryan)  (E) 3  5:28.20   0.00  +0.00
2 26.03 ANA (Louisa Anderson)  (D) 7  5:32.50   4.30  +4.30
3 26.16 Curtin (Sharon Jones)  (E) 8  5:40.10   7.60 +11.90
4 26.09 Fremantle (Danielle Lees)  (D) 5  5:42.00   1.90 +13.80
5 26.01 ANA (Jennifer Longman)  (E) 1  5:58.90  16.90 +30.70
6 26.12 Swans (Lorraine Ironside)  (E) 2  6:16.90  18.00 +48.70
7 26.05 Bunbury (Jane Bromley)  (E) 4  6:24.70   7.80 +56.50

26.06 Champion Lakes Boating (Jessamie Godsell)  (E) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 53 Mens C Grade Coxless Four Final

1 27.03 Fremantle (Balzer,Dunnill,Duncan,Brown*)  (C) 2  5:22.60   0.00  +0.00
2 27.07 WARC (Westley,Gatenby,Naslund,Ciccarelli)  (C) 7  5:24.30   1.70  +1.70
3 27.06 UWABC (Cunningham,Szewczak,Powles,Gilleran)  (D) 1  5:24.50   0.20  +1.90
4 27.04 Fremantle (Everett,Mertens,Hall,Holliday*)  (C) 6  5:28.90   4.40  +6.30
5 27.01 ANA (Hilton,Smith,Walters,Op den Velde)  (C) 5  5:33.60   4.70 +11.00
6 27.02 Curtin (Jerkovic,Bowler*,De Ruyter,Ramshaw)  (C) 3  5:35.20   1.60 +12.60
7 27.05 Swans (Maurogiovanni,Hayes,Strickland,Spiden*) (C) 4  5:37.40   2.20 +14.80

*substitute
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 54 Womens Sub Junior Double Scull Final

1 31.01 Bunbury (Harrison,Noonan) 4  2:15.80   0.00  +0.00
2 31.02 Curtin (Wee,Soon) 1  2:24.20   8.40  +8.40
3 31.03 Fremantle (Visser*,Donati) 2  3:17.10  52.90 +61.30

31.04 Swans (Fischer,Kimberley) 3 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 55 Womens B Grade Double Scull Final

1 29.01 ANA (Dagley,James)  (B) 6  8:45.90   0.00  +0.00
2 29.06 WARC (Austin,Leidekker)  (B) 4  8:55.50   9.60  +9.60
3 29.05 UWABC (Ryan,Travaglione)  (C) 1  9:15.70  20.20 +29.80
4 29.02 Bunbury (Sleight,Prosser)  (B) 5  9:22.50   6.80 +36.60
5 29.03 Curtin (Lea,Schroeter)  (B) 2  9:41.00  18.50 +55.10

29.04 Swans (Thornton,Tinapple)  (C) 3 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 56 Womens D Grade Coxed Four Final

1 30.02 Swans (Schillaci,Blechynden,Kimberley,Thornton,c:Ferguson) (D) 5  4:24.00   0.00  +0.00
2 30.07 Fremantle (Syminton,Syminton,Rigoll,Crombie O'Kane)  (D) 7  4:32.90   8.90  +8.90
3 30.01 Swans (Healy,Hillard,Pyke,Fitzgerald,c:Young)  (D) 3  4:34.80   1.90 +10.80
4 30.04 WARC (Zaunmayr,Thomas*,Scanlon,Riley,c:Maguire)  (E) 4  4:36.00   1.20 +12.00
5 30.03 UWABC (Baxter,Payne*,Lockhart,Mathwin,c:Quan)  (D) 6  4:59.00  23.00 +35.00
6 30.06 Fremantle (Bryce,Lansell*,Glasson,Maine)  (E) 1  4:59.80   0.80 +35.80

30.05 Fremantle (Davies,Cullity*,Schaafsma,Warschauer)  (D) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 57 Womens Sub Junior Single Scull Final

1 32.01 Champion Lakes Boating (Amber Hamilton) 2  2:33.60   0.00  +0.00
2 32.05 WARC (Teleah Hort) 3  2:47.30  13.70 +13.70

32.02 Fremantle (Kate Abbey-Wardale) 1 SCRATCHED
32.03 Fremantle (Taylor Donati) 4 SCRATCHED
32.04 Swans (Kate Kimberley) 5 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 58 Mens C Grade Double Scull Final

1 33.13 WARC (Naslund,Ciccarelli)  (C) 3  5:49.00   0.00  +0.00
2 33.12 UWABC (Cunningham,Tsaplin)  (C) 1  5:50.00   1.00  +1.00
3 33.03 Champion Lakes Boating (Blackwell,Foucar)  (C) 4  5:55.10   5.10  +6.10
4 33.04 Curtin (De Ruyter,Jerkovic)  (C) 2  5:56.90   1.80  +7.90
5 33.06 Fremantle (White,Brown)  (C) 7  5:59.20   2.30 +10.20
6 33.15 WARC (Klemm,Miller-Jones)  (D) 8  5:59.90   0.70 +10.90
7 33.01 ANA (Carpenter,Paparo)  (D) 6  6:13.60  13.70 +24.60
8 33.11 UWABC (Gilleran,Yeates*)  (C) 5  6:58.20  44.60 +69.20

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 59 Mens Masters Coxless Four Final

1 34.06 WARC (Jones,Wakeford*,Ford,Salisbury) 5  3:27.50   0.00  +0.00
2 34.05 Swans (Clairs,Boserio,Simmons,Kesners) 6  3:41.50  14.00 +14.00
3 34.04 Swans (Scott,Xouris,Stewart,Jones) 4  3:46.80   5.30 +19.30
4 34.01 ANA (Haines,Roberts,Hayes,Hughes) 3  3:50.90   4.10 +23.40
5 34.03 Murdoch (Ogburn,Gillett,Price,Winfield) 2  4:05.60  14.70 +38.10

34.02 Fremantle (Balzer,Williams,Conte,White) 1 SCRATCHED
*substitute
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 60 Mens E Grade Coxed Four Final

1 35.04 WARC (Hammond,Ziliotto,Gillespie,Cleary,c:Maguire) (E) 3  3:50.80   0.00  +0.00
2 35.01 Fremantle (Lo Presti,Yates,Bain,Beerli,c:Everett)  (E) 2  3:56.40   5.60  +5.60
3 35.03 UWABC (Wilson,Sebbes*,Pansini,Tester*,c:Barton)  (E) 1  4:08.90  12.50 +18.10
4 35.02 Murdoch (Baudach*,Johnson,Llewellyn,Thom,c:Godwin) (E) 5  5:19.80  70.90 +89.00

35.05 WARC (Payne,Panizza,Scott,Campbell,c:Walters)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 61 Womens A Grade Single Scull Final

1 28.01 Swans (Natasha Gay)  (B) 6  8:48.70   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 62 Womens B Grade Single Scull Final

1 37.01 Swans (Lilly Tinapple)  (B) 3  9:26.00   0.00  +0.00
2 37.02 UWABC (Rebecca Travaglione)  (B) 2  9:31.70   5.70  +5.70
3 37.03 UWABC (Courtney Aylett)  (C) 4  9:55.80  24.10 +29.80
4 37.04 UWABC (Ashlea Harvey)  (C) 1 10:05.30   9.50 +39.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 63 Womens D Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
38.01 ANA
(Anderson,Williamson,McCann,Donaldson*,Jockel,Whitelaw,Storey,Dagley,c:Walker)

 (E)
1  4:15.20   0.00  +0.00

2
38.02 Swans
(Blechynden,Cato*,Healy,Kimberley,Schillaci,Thornton,Pyke,Fitzgerald,c:Young)

 (D)
3  4:19.20   4.00  +4.00

3
38.05 Fremantle
(Maine*,Syminton,Syminton,Gregg,Lansell*,Brigden,Cullity*,Crombie O'Kane)

 (D)
4  4:24.30   5.10  +9.10

4
38.03 WARC
(Wilson,Hort,Beck,Cochran,Thomas,Nicholson,Wipf,Hewett,c:Rule)

 (E)
5  4:29.00   4.70 +13.80

38.04 Fremantle
(Davies,Williams,Lansell,Murray,Cullity,Maine,Schaafsma,Warschauer)

 (D)
2 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 64 Womens Masters Single Scull Division 1

1 39.04 Bunbury (Beverley Seroka) 2  5:05.90   0.00  +0.00
2 39.05 Bunbury (Pina Barbera) 1  5:19.80  13.90 +13.90
3 39.11 WARC (Anna Steward) 5  5:22.40   2.60 +16.50
4 39.03 ANA (Jennifer Longman) 3  5:33.80  11.40 +27.90

39.10 WARC (Charlotte O'Brien) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 65 Womens Masters Single Scull Division 2

1 39.08 Perth (Elizabeth Amann) 6  5:06.70   0.00  +0.00
2 39.06 Curtin (Sharon Jones) 2  5:14.40   7.70  +7.70
3 39.07 Perth (Judith McCombe) 4  5:19.30   4.90 +12.60
4 39.09 Swans (Lorraine Ironside) 5  5:26.40   7.10 +19.70
5 39.02 ANA (Daina Tamasauskas) 1  5:30.60   4.20 +23.90
6 39.01 ANA (Bronwyn Pollitt) 3  5:53.50  22.90 +46.80
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 66 Mens C Grade Coxed Eight Final

1
40.02 Fremantle
(Everett,Duncan,Dunnill,Holliday*,Balzer,Beerli*,Mertens,Hall*,c:Frew)

 (C)
1  5:10.00   0.00  +0.00

2
40.04 UWABC
(Cunningham,Gilleran,Szewczak,Powles,Tsaplin,Yeates,Abbott*,Miles,c:Watson)

 (C)
4  5:12.90   2.90  +2.90

3
40.05 WARC
(Westley,Ziliotto,Hammond,Naslund,Fairclough,Cleary,Ciccarelli,Miller-Jones,c:Maguire)

 (C)
2  5:13.60   0.70  +3.60

4
40.03 Swans
(Cocks,Jones,Kesners,Tinapple,Spiden,Hayes,Boserio*,Strickland,c:Young)

 (C)
3  5:23.40   9.80 +13.40

5
40.01 ANA
(Haines,Roberts,Hayes,Hughes,Smith,Hilton,Walters,Op den Velde,c:Walker)

 (D)
5  5:31.30   7.90 +21.30

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 67 Womens A Grade Coxless Four Final

1 41.01 UWABC (Hammond,Ryan,Reid*,Payne*)  (C) 7  8:43.20   0.00  +0.00
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 68 Womens B Grade Coxless Four Final

1 42.03 UWABC (Hammond*,Simmonds*,Aylett,Harvey) (B) 3  8:04.50   0.00  +0.00
2 42.05 Fremantle (Dick,Thewlis,Frew,Smith)  (C) 5  8:10.60   6.10  +6.10
3 42.04 WARC (Austin,Harding,Jolly,Leidekker)  (B) 1  8:24.90  14.30 +20.40
4 42.01 Bunbury (Prosser,Sleight,Seroka,Barbera)  (B) 4  8:42.90  18.00 +38.40

42.02 Swans (Hillard,Thornton,Tinapple,Gay)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 69 Womens D Grade Double Scull Division 1

1 43.04 Curtin (Lilford-Powys,Pritchard)  (D) 6  4:21.50   0.00  +0.00
2 43.05 Curtin (Healy,Lea)  (D) 2  4:30.20   8.70  +8.70
3 43.11 Swans (Green,Thornton)  (D) 5  4:33.30   3.10 +11.80
4 43.03 ANA (Longman,Storey)  (D) 7  4:37.20   3.90 +15.70
5 43.13 Swans (Grant,Ironside)  (D) 3  4:38.90   1.70 +17.40
6 43.14 Swans (Healy,Fitzgerald)  (D) 1  4:39.70   0.80 +18.20

43.08 Fremantle (Davies,Everett)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
43.10 Swans (Pierluigi,Young)  (E) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 70 Womens D Grade Double Scull Division 2

1 43.09 Swans (Kimberley,Schillaci)  (D) 8  4:28.20   0.00  +0.00
2 43.01 ANA (Anderson,Whitelaw)  (D) 6  4:43.50  15.30 +15.30
3 43.16 Fremantle (Lansell,Rigoll*)  (E) 7  4:46.40   2.90 +18.20
4 43.02 ANA (McCann,Tamasauskas)  (D) 4  4:47.10   0.70 +18.90
5 43.12 Swans (Lowe,Mai*)  (E) 2  4:49.30   2.20 +21.10
6 43.15 Fremantle (Crombie O'Kane,Cullity)  (D) 1  4:51.10   1.80 +22.90

43.07 Fremantle (Davies*,Warschauer)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED
43.06 Curtin (Cowden,Boffy)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 71 Mens E Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 44.10 Fremantle (Hall*,Beerli*,Yates,Lo Presti,c:Thewlis)  (E) 6  3:52.10   0.00  +0.00
2 44.01 ANA (Mitchell,Burmas,Llewellyn,Tomlinson,c:Anderson) (E) 5  3:54.60   2.50  +2.50
3 44.21 WARC (Downes,Buchanan,Hayden,McGregor,c:Rule)  (E) 4  4:08.20  13.60 +16.10
4 44.06 Curtin (Best,Ayres,Stubberfield,Ramshaw*,c:Best)  (E) 2  4:15.80   7.60 +23.70

44.19 WARC (Payne,Panizza,Scott,Campbell,c:Wilson)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED
44.16 UWABC (Langa,Carter,Clemesha,McMahon,c:Knox)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED
44.17 UWABC (Dean,Pansini,Wilson,Gillbanks*,c:Barton)  (E) 7 DISQUALIFIED

*substitute
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Murdoch Rowing Club Pennant Regatta Saturday, 9 July 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 72 Mens E Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 44.09 Fremantle (Armstrong*,Noonan,White,Ketelaar,c:Abbey-Wardale) (E) 6  3:52.80   0.00  +0.00
2 44.15 Swans (Pegrum,Cocks,Nicoll*,Arnott,c:Young)  (E) 2  3:55.10   2.30  +2.30
3 44.05 Curtin (Jerkovic,Slender,Clarke,Thorne,c:Aylmore)  (E) 7  4:01.70   6.60  +8.90
4 44.11 Murdoch (Briggs,Clarke,Coles*,Ogburn,c:Richardson)  (E) 5  4:03.50   1.80 +10.70

44.07 Fremantle (Armstrong,McDonald,Holliday,Wisniewski,c:Donati)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED
44.08 Fremantle (Thompson,Visser,Senzio,Loveridge,c:Visser)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED
44.12 Murdoch (Poon,Vines,Diggins,Walton,c:Grant)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 73 Mens E Grade Coxed Quad Scull Division 3

1 44.20 WARC (Ziliotto,Hammond,Fairclough,Cleary,c:Maguire)  (E) 3  3:43.40   0.00  +0.00
2 44.14 Swans (Vaswani,Maurogiovanni,Gay,Thornton,c:Ferguson) (E) 1  3:47.00   3.60  +3.60
3 44.04 Curtin (Heinz,Macfarlane,Smith,Harris*,c:McDonald)  (E) 2  3:59.60  12.60 +16.20
4 44.02 ANA (Kiddle*,Royston,Bond,Dunne,c:Jansen)  (E) 6  4:00.80   1.20 +17.40
5 44.18 WARC (Jiwani,Morgan,Berry,Smith,c:Walters)  (E) 7  4:05.60   4.80 +22.20
6 44.13 Perth (Amann,Scrase,Harvey,Jenke,c:Scully)  (E) 4  4:25.20  19.60 +41.80

44.03 ANA (Hogan,Ameduri,Sims,Kiddle,c:Ameduri)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 74 Mens C Grade Single Scull Final

1 45.01 ANA (Gregory Crooks)  (C) 3  6:21.20   0.00  +0.00
2 45.04 Champion Lakes Boating (Daniel Foucar)  (C) 1  6:24.30   3.10  +3.10
3 45.16 WARC (Jonathan Taitt)  (C) 7  6:30.10   5.80  +8.90
4 45.11 UWABC (Greg Tsaplin)  (D) 2  6:42.40  12.30 +21.20
5 45.12 UWABC (Kirk Gilleran)  (D) 5  6:46.00   3.60 +24.80
6 45.14 WARC (Peter Naslund)  (D) 6  6:59.20  13.20 +38.00
7 45.02 ANA (Chris Marinelli)  (C) 8  7:02.00   2.80 +40.80

45.10 Swans (Cameron Strickland)  (C) 4 DID NOT START
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